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Name Title Voice Fax E-Mail Address 

Bartlett, Jean MN.IT Services 651-757-1804 651-797-1950 jean.bartlett@state.mn.us  

Clark, Laura Office Administrative Specialist 651-431-5295 651-797-1967 laura.k.clark@state.mn.us 

Doyle, Joe Office Administrative Specialist Int. 651-757-1800 651-797-1950 joe.doyle@state.mn.us 

Harrison-Hadler, Lisa Deputy Ombudsman 651-757-1809 651-797-1957 lisa.harrison-hadler@state.mn.us 

Kowalke, Joleen Office Services Supervisor II 651-757-1803 651-797-1962 joleen.kowalke@state.mn.us 

Michel, Chris Regional Ombudsman 320-864-2093 651-797-1968 christine.r.michel@state.mn.us 

Morneau, Robert Regional Ombudsman 651-757-1810 651-797-1953 robert.morneau@state.mn.us 

Oldenburg, Wade Regional Ombudsman 651-345-2335                       651-797-1954 wade.a.oldenburg@state.mn.us 

Opheim, Roberta Ombudsman 651-757-1806 651-797-1960 roberta.opheim@state.mn.us 

Robinson, Ashley Regional Ombudsman 507-985-2052 651-797-1959 ashley.robinson@state.mn.us 
 

Rogers, Mary Regional Ombudsman 651-431-5201 651-797-1964 mary.rogers@state.mn.us 
 
Scheer, Maris Office Administrative Specialist Principal 651-757-1802 651-797-1859 maris.scheer@state.mn.us 

Stans, Jennifer Regional Ombudsman 218-736-1895 651-797-1955 jennifer.stans@state.mn.us 

Strobel-Ayres, Andrea Regional Ombudsman Supervisor 651-757-1808 651-797-1951 andrea.strobel-ayres@state.mn.us 

Turcotte, Cheryl Regional Ombudsman 218-855-8761 651-797-1965 cheryl.turcotte@state.mn.us 

Valenzuela, Alex MN.IT Services 651-757-1805 651-797-1950 alex.valenzuela@state.mn.us 

Waters, Stephanie Regional Ombudsman 651-757-1812 651-797-1952 stephanie.waters@state.mn.us 

Westlie, Susan Medical Review 651-431-5215 651-797-1969 susan.westlie@state.mn.us 

Woods, Michael Regional Ombudsman 218-279-2526 651-797-1966 michael.woods@state.mn.us 
 

Zillhardt, Jo Medical Review Coordinator 651-431-5202 651-797-1967 jo.zillhardt@state.mn.us 

mailto:jean.bartlett@state.mn.us
mailto:laura.k.clark@state.mn.us
mailto:joe.doyle@state.mn.us
mailto:lisa.harrison-hadler@state.mn.us
mailto:joleen.kowalke@state.mn.us
mailto:christine.r.michel@state.mn.us
mailto:robert.morneau@state.mn.us
mailto:roberta.opheim@state.mn.us
mailto:ashley.robinson@state.mn.us
mailto:mary.rogers@state.mn.us
mailto:maris.scheer@state.mn.us
mailto:jennifer.stans@state.mn.us
mailto:andrea.strobel-ayres@state.mn.us
mailto:cheryl.turcotte@state.mn.us
mailto:alex.valenzuela@state.mn.us
mailto:susan.westlie@state.mn.us
mailto:michael.woods@state.mn.us
mailto:jo.zillhardt@state.mn.us

